THE DATASHEET OF
MJL21195G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
August, 2013 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MJL21195/D
MJL21195�(PNP),

DIAGRAM
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJL21195G TO−264
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
MJL21196G TO−264
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
COMPLEMENTARY
1
BASE
3
EMITTER
COLLECTOR
2
1
BASE
3
EMITTER
COLLECTOR
2
1
2
3
MJL21195 (PNP), MJL21196 (NPN)
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TC = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristic Symbol Min Typical Max Unit